
 

 

EASTBOURNE PRIMARY SCHOOL – VACATION CARE PROGRAM                                 April 2018 
 

NO HAT NO PLAY 
Week 1 
Monday  2nd April Tuesday 3rd April Wednesday 4th April Thursday 5th April Friday 6th April 

 
 
 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bunnings Incursion 
Let’s get hammering 

 

 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Magical Fantasy and Fairy 
Tale Day 

 

        
 

 
Electronics allowed 

Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 
Required 

 

Aboriginal Cultural Day 

 
 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Colour Run and Sports Day 
 

 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Week 2 

Monday 9th April Tuesday 10th April Wednesday 11th April Thursday 12th April Friday 13th April 

Wheels Day Planes, Trains 
and Automobiles 

Bring your bikes and 
scooters for a fun filled day! 

Don’t forget your helmet 
 
 
 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Movie Marathon Day 
 

           
       

 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Recycling Craft Day 
 

 
 
 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

 

Science Works and Queen 
Vic Market Picnic in the 

Park 
 

 
Leave at 8.30am 

Return by 4.00pm 
 

Electronics allowed 
Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 

Required 

Kids Choice and 
Scrapbooking Day 
Bring some photos 

 

 
Electronics allowed 

Morning, Afternoon Tea & Lunch 
Required 

 



 

 


